	№
	Время начала выступления
	Код команды
	Название команды

	1
	13:00
	590
	ИСТИНА

	2
	13:15
	637
	КриптЭко

	
3
	
13:30
	723
	Экономисты на диване

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
4
	
13:45
	1080
	Потатуйки
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
5
	
14:00
	2034
	Новый метод
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
6
	
14:15
	5310
	Идея
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14:30
	34
	G4
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	8
	14:45
	279
	Progressive minds
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



